
 
 

St. Louis Board of Directors List 2023-2024 

First Name Last Name Email 

Amy Phillips amyannphillips@gmail.com 

Lisa Green lisa.green@hok.com 

Donna Ware donna.ware@bjc.com 

Taylor Mason tmason@davidmason.com 

Mike Lawless michael.j.lawless@imegcorp.com 

Kris Wells kwells@chiodini.com 

Lance Cage lance.cage@alberici.com 

Gyasi Haynes ghaynes@kai-db.com 

Joe Carpenter joseph.carpenter@kpff.com 

Katie Haberberger haberbergerk@claycorp.com 
 


